Applicant Name
ACE HOME & HARDWARE

ADELMANN CONSTRUCTION
LLC

AMERICAN WATERWORKS
BABCOCK CONSTRUCTION

BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING

BROCKBERG/DENNIS A &
KATHRYN

BROOKINGS ROOFING INC

David/Carolyn Vandendriessche

Elite Construction and Remodeling

LLC

Elite Construction and Remodeling

LLC

GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT

CO

Harvey Sign CO

HEARTLAND MECHANICAL INC

LANDSMAN/JESSICA LYNN

MATHIOWETZ/AARON R &
CHELSEY R

MayBC Construction LLC

Merrell's Painting & Construction

LLC.

OMEGA EXTERIORS
OMEGA EXTERIORS
OMEGA EXTERIORS

RAMIREZ/JOSE LUIS & PAULA/JT
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC

Sussner Construction, Inc.

SWANSON CONSTRUCTION LLC

TUTT CONSTRUCTION INC

MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Location

900 DONALD ST
515 CENTRAL AVE

509 4TH ST N

618 MAIN STW

702 SCOTT ST

307 REDWOOD STE

504 MAIN STE

308 CARROW ST
1304 IOWA STATE CT

311 4THSTS
503 6THSTN

204 DESCHEPPER CT
1310 COLLEGE DR E
600 WINDSTAR ST
308 HIGH ST N

506 KENNEDY ST

1101 TRAVIS RD, 1101 TRAVIS RD,
1101 TRAVIS RD

1209 COLLEGE DR E

607 LAWERENCE ST

112 PARKVIEW DR, 112 PARKVIEW DR
1233 PATRICIACT

105 GREELEY STW

505 THOMAS AVE W

903 SILVERVINE DR

128 MAIN ST W

301 LAWERENCE ST

136 EST

Description of Work

New Building/House
Doors

Foundation Repair
Re-Roofing
Plumbing - Water heater

Plumbing - Water heater
Re-Roofing

Re-Roofing
Modular/Prefabricated Building

Re-Roofing
Re-Roofing

Windows

Wall Mounted Sign

Both - New building AND Air Conditioning,

Furnace

Deck

Windows

Doors, Re-Siding, Windows
Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside,
Except Fireplace
Re-Roofing

Re-Roofing, Re-Siding
Re-Rooﬁﬁg

Windows

HVAC - Furnace

HVAC - Furnace
Foundation Repair
Re-Roofing

Re-Roofing

Valuation

680000.00
4800.00

8442.00
4000.00
750.00
750.00

5600.00

13000.00
400000.00

9000.00
9000.00

9000.00
15000.00
0.00
5880.00

6750.00
25000.00

88000.00

18930.00
21500.00
23380.90
5400.00
4000.00
4000.00
5000.00
18600.00
9800.00

Approved
Date

10/09/2025
10/15/2025

10/21/2025
10/09/2025
10/22/2025
10/09/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025
10/22/2025

10/20/2025
10/20/2025

10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025

10/13/2025
10/15/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/20/2025
1012212025
1012212025
10/22/2025
10/20/2025
10/16/2025
10/22/2025



