



# MARSHALL

## Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Applicant Name	Location	Description of Work	Valuation	Approved Date
ACE HOME & HARDWARE	900 DONALD ST	New Building/House	680000.00	10/09/2025
ADELMANN CONSTRUCTION LLC	515 CENTRAL AVE	Doors	4800.00	10/15/2025
AMERICAN WATERWORKS	509 4TH ST N	Foundation Repair	8442.00	10/21/2025
BABCOCK CONSTRUCTION	618 MAIN ST W	Re-Roofing	4000.00	10/09/2025
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	702 SCOTT ST	Plumbing - Water heater	750.00	10/22/2025
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	307 REDWOOD ST E	Plumbing - Water heater	750.00	10/09/2025
BROCKBERG/DENNIS A & KATHRYN	504 MAIN ST E	Re-Roofing	5600.00	10/21/2025
BROOKINGS ROOFING INC	308 CARROW ST	Re-Roofing	13000.00	10/21/2025
David/Carolyn Vandendriessche	1304 IOWA STATE CT	Modular/Prefabricated Building	400000.00	10/22/2025
Elite Construction and Remodeling LLC	311 4TH ST S	Re-Roofing	9000.00	10/20/2025
Elite Construction and Remodeling LLC	503 6TH ST N	Re-Roofing	9000.00	10/20/2025
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO	204 DESCHEPPER CT	Windows	9000.00	10/16/2025
Harvey Sign CO	1310 COLLEGE DR E	Wall Mounted Sign	15000.00	10/16/2025
HEARTLAND MECHANICAL INC	600 WINDSTAR ST	Both - New building AND Air Conditioning, Furnace	0.00	10/20/2025
LANDSMAN/JESSICA LYNN	308 HIGH ST N	Deck	5880.00	10/21/2025
MATHIOWETZ/AARON R & CHELSEY R	506 KENNEDY ST	Windows	6750.00	10/13/2025
MayBC Construction LLC	1101 TRAVIS RD, 1101 TRAVIS RD, 1101 TRAVIS RD	Doors, Re-Siding, Windows	25000.00	10/15/2025
Merrell's Painting & Construction LLC.	1209 COLLEGE DR E	Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace	88000.00	10/21/2025
OMEGA EXTERIORS	607 LAWERENCE ST	Re-Roofing	18930.00	10/21/2025
OMEGA EXTERIORS	112 PARKVIEW DR, 112 PARKVIEW DR	Re-Roofing, Re-Siding	21500.00	10/21/2025
OMEGA EXTERIORS	1233 PATRICIA CT	Re-Roofing	23380.90	10/20/2025
RAMIREZ/JOSE LUIS & PAULA/JT	105 GREELEY ST W	Windows	5400.00	10/22/2025
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	505 THOMAS AVE W	HVAC - Furnace	4000.00	10/22/2025
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	903 SILVERVINE DR	HVAC - Furnace	4000.00	10/22/2025
Sussner Construction, Inc.	128 MAIN ST W	Foundation Repair	5000.00	10/20/2025
SWANSON CONSTRUCTION LLC	301 LAWERENCE ST	Re-Roofing	18600.00	10/16/2025
TUTT CONSTRUCTION INC	136 E ST	Re-Roofing	9800.00	10/22/2025